Cog Hill's Tee It Forward Scramble

Sunday, April 19 2015

65 Degrees and Scattered Showers
Course No. 3- 27 Teams, 54 Players
Playoffs Start on Hole 3

Elight

Championship Flight
Championship Flight

Championship Flight
Championship Flight

First Flight
First Flight

First Flight
First Flight

A Flight
A Flight

A Flight
A Flight
Second Flight

Second Flight

Second Flight
Second Flight

Place

1st Place
1st Place

2nd Place
2nd Place
*Team Smith

1st Place

1st Place

2nd Place
2nd Place

Teams
Six Teams
Michael Curtin
Mike Winkleman

Mike Bodie
Gary Granback

Seven Teams
Alex Dimond
John McSoreley

Tyler Marsden
Alex Nakis

*Team Trumbull, Leksas, Giblin, Helbig, Walsh

1st Place
1st Place

2nd Place
2nd Place

1st Place

1st Place

2nd Place
2nd Place

Six Teams
Alan Kully
Tyrel Anderson

Jack Burns
Randy Hubert

Six Teams
Aaron Meyers
Steve Dote

Jordan English
Steve Coglianese

Score

29-34-63
29-34-63

33-30-63
33-30-63
63

31-35-66
31-35-66

33-33-66
33-33-66
66

33-35-68

33-35-68

36-32-68

36-32-68

36-36-72

36-36-72

33-40-73
33-40-73

Playoff Winnings
4,33 $55
4,3,3 $55

4,3,4,3 $37

4,3,4,3 $37
4,3,4,4

3,3,4,3 $64

3,3,4,3 $64

33,44 $43

3,3,4,4 $43

4 $55

4 $55

5 $37

5 $37

$55

$55

$37

$37



