Cog Hill's Tee It Forward Scramble Sunday, April 19 2015 65 Degrees and Scattered Showers Course No. 3- 27 Teams, 54 Players Playoffs Start on Hole 3

<u>Flight</u>	<u>Place</u>	<u>Teams</u>	Score	<u>Playoff</u>	<u>Winnings</u>
		Six Teams			
Championship Flight	1st Place	Michael Curtin	29-34-63	4,3,3	\$55
Championship Flight	1st Place	Mike Winkleman	29-34-63	4,3,3	\$55
Championship Flight	2nd Place	Mike Bodie	33-30-63	4,3,4,3	\$37
Championship Flight	2nd Place	Gary Granback	33-30-63	4,3,4,3	\$37
	*Team Smith		63	4,3,4,4	
		Seven Teams			
First Flight	1st Place	Alex Dimond	31-35-66	3,3,4,3	\$64
First Flight	1st Place	John McSoreley	31-35-66	3,3,4,3	\$64
First Flight	2nd Place	Tyler Marsden	33-33-66	3,3,4,4	\$43
First Flight	2nd Place	Alex Nakis	33-33-66	3,3,4,4	\$43
	*Team Trumbull	, Leksas, Giblin, Helbig, Walsh	66		
		Six Teams			
A Flight	1st Place	Alan Kully	33-35-68	4	\$55
A Flight	1st Place	Tyrel Anderson	33-35-68	4	\$55
A Flight	2nd Place	Jack Burns	36-32-68	5	\$37
_	2nd Place		36-32-68	5	\$37 \$37
A Flight	Ziiu Piace	Randy Hubert	30-32-00	3	Φ3 1
		Six Teams			
Second Flight	1st Place	Aaron Meyers	36-36-72		\$55
Second Flight	1st Place	Steve Dote	36-36-72		\$55
Second Flight	2nd Place	Jordan English	33-40-73		\$37
Second Flight	2nd Place	Steve Coglianese	33-40-73		\$37